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DATE: October 28, 2014

TO: Finance Committee

VIA: Teresita M. Garcia, Interim Finance
FROM: Yolanda B. Green, Office Manager

SUBJECT: 2015 Finance Committee Meetings

The 2015 Finance Committee meetings and deadlines are scheduled as follows:

FINANCE

FINANCE COMMITTEE TIME DEADLINE

Monday, January 5, 2015 5:00 p.m. 12/19/14 Noon
Monday, January 19, 2015 5:00 p.m. 01/09/15 Noon
Monday, February 2, 2015 5:00 p.m. 01/23/15 Noon
Monday, February 16, 2015 5:00 p.m. 02/06/15 Noon
Monday, March 2, 2015 5:00 p.m. 02/20/15 Noon
Monday, March 16, 2015 5.00 p.m. 03/06/15 Noon
Monday, March 30, 2015 5:00 p.m. 03/20/15 Noon
Monday, April 13, 2015 5:00 p.m. 04/03/15 Noon
Monday, May 4, 2015 5:00 p.m. 04/17/15 Noon
Monday, May 18, 2015 5:00 p.m. 05/08/15 Noon
Monday, June 1, 2015 5:00 p.m. 05/22/15 Noon
Monday, June 15, 2015 5:00 p.m. 06/05/15 Noon
Monday, June 29, 2015 5:00 p.m. 06/19/15 Noon
Monday, July 13, 2015 5:00 p.m. 07/03/15 Noon
Monday, August 3, 2015 5.00 p.m. 07/17/15 Noon
Monday, August 17, 2015 5:00 p.m. 08/07/15 Noon
Monday, August 31, 2015 5:00 p.m. 08/21/15 Noon
Tuesday, September 15, 2015  5:00 p.m. 09/04/15 Noon
Monday, October 5, 2015 5:00 p.m. 09/18/15 Noon
Monday, October 19, 2015 5:00 p.m. 10/09/15 Noon
Monday, November 2, 2015 5:00 p.m. 10/23/15 Noon
Monday, November 30, 2015 5:00 p.m. 11/20/15 Noon
Monday, December 14, 2015 5:00 p.m. 12/04/15 Noon






